3-kohaline diivan - Raadal 439,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

224

84

74

43

56

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Roosa

Roosa

Kootud kangas
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19407-3-49428124




